
 Illinois Valley Yacht & Canoe Club 
   2025 Calendar of Club Events  

for IVY Members 

February 9 - Sunday 
Tailgate Super Bowl - bring your 
best tailgate dish 
Bar opens at 12 pm  
 
February 13 - Thursday 
Town Hall Meeting 6pm  
 
February 14 - Friday 
Valentine’s Day Dinner 
 
February 15 - Saturday 
Cocktails for a Cause  
 
February  16 - Sunday 
Soup Cook-Off 
 
February 21-22 - Fri. & Sat. 
IRBBA Winter Games 
 
March 8 - Saturday 
Mini Golf  5pm 
 
March 16 - Sunday 
St. Patty’s Day Irish Entrées  
 
March 22 - Saturday 
Cocktails for a Cause 6 pm 
 
April 12 - Saturday  
Trivia Night 
 
April 20 - Sunday   
Easter Brunch   
 
April 26 & 27 - Sat., Sun 
Dock Days -8 am coffee & donuts 
 
April 26 - Saturday 
Cocktails for a Cause 6 pm 
 
May 3 - Saturday 
Kentucky Derby Party 
 
May 8 - Thursday 
Town Hall Meeting 6 pm 
 
May 11 - Sunday 
Mother’s Day Brunch 
 
May 23 - Friday 
Cosmo Night 

May 24 - Saturday 
Pool Open for Summer Season 
Italian Night w/entertainment 
 
May 25 - Sunday 
Pool Games 
 
May 25 - Sunday 
First Foxhole of Season 12 - 2 pm 
  
May 26 - Monday Memorial Day 
Change of Watch Ceremony   
12 noon  (no Barge Breakfast) 
 
June TBD 
IVY Relays 
 
June 14 - Saturday 
Steak Night w/Band 
 
June 28 - Saturday 
Tiki Hut Pool Side Party w/Music 
 
July 4 - Friday 
Kick Off Weekend 
Flea Market TBD 
 
July 5 - Saturday 
Music 
 
July 6 - Sunday 
Pool Games 
 
July 19 - Saturday 
Luau Pool Party w/music   
 
August 2 - Saturday 
Tiki Hut Party-Whiskey River Band 
 
August 14 - Thursday 
Town Hall Meeting 6 pm 
 
August 16 - Saturday  

Mexican Night 
 
August 29  - Friday 
Kick Off Weekend 
 
August 30 - Saturday 
Come watch the pig cook - potluck 
 

August 31 - Sunday 
Cardboard Boat Races  
Pig Roast, Band 
 
September 13 - Saturday  
Lobster Boil 
 
September 27 - Saturday 
Commodore’s Ball with Band  
 
October 12 - Sunday 
Rib Cook-Off 
 
October 25 - Saturday 
Kid’s Halloween Lunch 
 
October 25 - Saturday 
Adult Halloween Party  
Entertainment 
 
November 8 - Saturday  
Bar Music 
 
November 13 -Thursday 
Annual Meeting   6 pm 
 
November 22 - Saturday 
French Night 
 
November 23- Sunday 
Christmas Decorating   
Chili Cook-Off  12 pm 
 
December 6 - Saturday 
IVY Christmas Party - with Band 
 
December 13 - Saturday 
IVY Ladies’ Christmas Luncheon 
 
December 14 - Sunday 
“As Seen On TV” Gift Exchange   
 
December 31 - Wednesday 
New Year’s Eve - Afternoon 

Contact: 
Anita Johnson 
Office Manager 

Clubhouse Phone 
309.682.5419 

Please note: Events/Dates may change. Please watch for monthly IVY Leaf and Weekly Happenings for updated information. 

Updated 1/31/2025 

Foxhole Sunday Dates:  

May 25; June 1, 8, 22, 29; July 6, 13, 20, 

27; August 3, 10, 17, 24; August 31 Pig 

Roast, September 13 Lobster Boil  


